Rangliste JO Rennen 2014

Kat. 1 Madchen 2004 und jiinger
Rang Startnr.Name, Vorname

cCONOUL D WN K
wWhNERL OO U

Hollenstein Celine
Naf Salome
Forrer Lena
Tischhauser llaria
Steiner Aveline
Frischknecht Amira
Moser Flavia
Autentico Nathalie

Kat. 2 Knaben 2004 und jiinger

Rang

19
18
11
13
21
12
20
14
16
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Name, Vorname

Cranor Alex
Schénenbergel Andrin
Langenegger Lorin
Wittenwiler Joé
Steiner Jonathan
Briuhwiler Ron
Wittenwiler  Pascal
Cranor Sam
Rutz Silas

Kat. 3 Mddchen 2002/2003

Name, Vorname

Naf Désiree
Forrer Romy
Steiner Marina
Rutz Anja
Bruggmann  Nina
Brunner Michaela
Bucher Erja
Cranor Erika

Kat. 4 Knaben 2002/2003

Rang
1 28
2 25
3 23
4 22
5 24
6 30
7 26
8 29

Rang
1 36
2 35
3 33
4 37
5 34

Name, Vorname

Moser Sandro
Bleiker Samuel
Rutz Lars
Bodmer Patrik
Autentico Jenz

Kat. 5 Mddchen 2001 und élter

Rang
1 40
2 41
3 42
4 38

Name, Vorname

Cariget Selina

Naf Patricia
Naf Corina
Hollenstein Marina

Kat.6 Knaben 2001 und alter

Rang

48
53
50
44
46
45
51
43
47
52
49

e
TBhwoNouhswWN R

Name, Vorname

Riegg Joel
Mock Florian
Landolt Marco
Naef Joel
Bruggmann  Timo
Giezendanner Simon
Bodmer Jonas
Pfiffner Luca
Rutz Cyrill
Wagner Tobias
Aemisegger  Colin

* Torfehler = + 5 Sek.

Wohnort

9126 Necker

9125 Brunnadern
9122 Mogelsberg
9630 Wattwil

9114 Hoffeld

9633 Bachli-Hemberg
9122 Ebersol

9621 Oberhelfenschwil

Wohnort

9633 Bachli

9122 Mogelsberg
9633 Hemberg

9630 Wattwil

9114 Hoffeld

9606 Biitschwil

9630 Wattwil

9633 Bachli

9601 Litisburg-Station

Wohnort

9125 Brunnadern
9633 Hemberg

9100 Herisau

9122 Ebersol

9536 Schwarzenbach
9630 Wattwil

9122 Mogelsberg
9633 Bachli

Wohnort

9122 Ebersol

9606 Butschwil

9601 Litisburg-Station
9125 Brunnadern
9621 Oberhelfenschwil

Wohnort

9621 Oberhelfenschwil
9125 Brunnadern
9125 Brunnadern
9126 Necker

Wohnort

9126 Necker

9620 Lichtensteig
9125 Brunnadern
9125 Brunnadern
9536 Schwarzenbach
9620 Lichtensteig
9125 Brunnadern
9125 Necker

9601 Litisburg-Station
9125 Brunnadern
9127 ST.Peterzell

Jahrg.
23.11.2004
08.03.2005
10.02.2005
11.09.2004
27.09.2006
13.01.2005
27.07.2005
27.07.2005

Jahrg.
15.06.2004
03.07.2004
19.03.2007
29.06.2006
10.04.2004
07.02.2007
05.06.2004
12.01.2006
26.02.2005

Jahrg.
15.04.2002
18.04.2003
20.08.2003
12.10.2003
01.07.2003
08.01.2002
07.04.2003
03.03.2002

Jahrg.
28.07.2002
13.11.2002
19.05.2003
07.06.2002
19.01.2003

Jahrg.
12.01.2001
29.05.2000
22.03.1999
16.05.2001

Jahrg.
20.01.2001
01.04.2000
02.10.2000
23.11.2001
18.07.2001
12.10.2001
11.06.2000
27.12.2001
22.02.2001
12.05.2000
21.11.2000

Torfehler

Torfehler

Torfehler

Torfehler

Torfehler

Torfehler

Laufzeit
1.11.16
1.12.98
1.15.05
1.15.78
1.18.23
1.21.63
1.34.07
1.38.94

1.00.61
1.09.48
1.10.13
1.11.93
1.16.09
1.17.60
1.17.98
1.19.95
1.23.51

0.59.60
1.02.10
1.06.82
1.08.74
1.08.97
1.09.01
1.10.15
1.11.74

0.59.37
1.03.65
1.06.68
1.07.20
1.09.59

0.55.12
0.57.83
0.58.23
1.09.41

0.53.11
0.54.60
0.56.94
0.57.80
0.58.85
0.59.95
1.00.25
1.01.30
1.04.19
1.08.32
1.11.20



